
CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA  
 N T P C UNCHAHAR 
 HOLIDAY LISTS 2023-24 

 

 

 

 

 
 SN. HOLIDAYS DATE DAYS 
 1 Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday 

 2 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 

 3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 Friday 

 4 Alvida -Ramadan’s last Friday 21.04.2023 Friday 

 5 Eid-ul-Fitr 22.04.2023 Saturday 

 6 Buddh Purnima 05.05.2023 FRIDAY 

 7 Eid-ul-Adha 29.06.2023 Thursday 

 8 Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday 

 9 Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday 

 10 Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday 

 11 Janmashtami 07.09.2023 Thursday 

 12 Eid-ul-Milad 28.09.2023 Thursday 

 13 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday 

 14 Dussehra 24.10.2023 Tuesday 

 15 Deepawali 12.11,2023 Sunday 

 16 Bhai Dooj 15.11.2023 Wednesday 

 17 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27.11.2023 Monday 

 18 Christmas 25.12.2023 Monday 

 19 Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday 

 20 Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday 

 21 Vasant Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday 

 22 Maha Shivaratri 08.03.2024 Friday 

 23 Holi 25.03.2024 Monday 

 24 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 

   

    
School office remains closed on the above mentioned days. 

 

     SUMMER BREAK 
 



 

20/05/2023 to 19/06/2023    
 

(Both days inclusive – 31 days )  
 

     

 

DEEPAWALI BREAK   
 

      DUSSEHRA BREAK 
 

 

12/11/2023 to 15/11/2023 

 
  23/10/2023 to 25/10/2023 

 

(Both days inclusive – 4 days ) 

 

(Both days inclusive – 3 days ) 

 
 

   

 

 HOLI BREAK 

 

WINTER BREAK 

 

 

25/03/2024 to 27/03/2024 

 

01/01/2024 to 10/01/2024 

 

(Both days inclusive – 3 days ) 

 

(Both days inclusive – 10 days ) 


